<> ALLEN EAGLE BASEBALLE -

2019 VARSITY SCHEDULE

DATE

JAN 25TH - JAN 26TH
FEB 2ND

FEB 4TH

FEB 9TH

FEB 12TH

FEB 15TH

FEB 18TH

FEB 21ST-23RD

FEB 28TH- MAR 2ND

MAR 7TH-9TH
MAR 12TH
MAR 15TH
MAR 19TH
MAR 22ND
MAR 26TH
MAR 29TH
MAR 30TH
APR 2ND
APR 5TH
APR 6TH
APR 9TH
APR 12TH
APR 13TH
APR 16TH
APR 18TH
APR 23RD
APR 26TH

Superintendent: Dr. Scott Niven
Head Coach: Paul Coe
Assistants: Jereme Wilson, Gage Davis,Adam Gumpf

OPPONENT
TRYOUTS

*NORTHWEST EATON

**ROCKWALL HEATH

**SOUTHLAKE CARROLL

**LOVEJOY
**ROCKWALL
**COPPELL
DENTON TOURNEY

ALLEN/BOYD TOURNEY

FRISCO TOURNEY
*PLANO

*PLANO
*MCKINNEY
*MCKINNEY
*PLANO EAST
*PLANO EAST
RICHARDSON
*JESUIT

*JESUIT

FM MARCUS
*MCKINNEY BOYD
*MCKINNEY BOYD
***KELLER CENTRAL
*PROSPER
*PROSPER
*PLANO WEST
*PLANO WEST

ATHLETIC OFFICE - 972-727-0437

o

Athletic Director: Steve Williams

SITE
AHS
AHS

ROCKWALL HEATH

SLC
AHS
ROCKWALL
AHS
DENTON
AHS

TBA

AHS

PLANO
MCKINNEY
AHS

PLANO EAST
AHS

AHS

JESUIT

AHS

AHS

AHS
MCKINNEY BOYD
AHS
PROSPER
AHS

AHS

PLANO WEST

TIME
TBA
10:00
4:30
11:00
4:30
5:00
4:30
TBA
TBA
TBA
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
1:00
7:30
7:30
1:00
7:30
7:30
1:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

Principal: Dr. Jason Johnston

*DENOTES SCRIMMAGES

* DISTRICT GAME
***SENIOR DAY

o



