ALLEN EAGLE BASEBALE 2019 VARSITY SCHEDULE

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
JAN 25TH - JAN 26TH	TRYOUTS	AHS	TBA
FEB 2ND	**NORTHWEST EATON	AHS	10:00
FEB 4TH	**ROCKWALL HEATH	ROCKWALL HEATH	4:30
FEB 9TH	**SOUTHLAKE CARROLL	SLC	11:00
FEB 12TH	**LOVEJOY	AHS	4:30
FEB 15TH	**ROCKWALL	ROCKWALL	5:00
FEB 18TH	**COPPELL	AHS	4:30
FEB 21ST-23RD	DENTON TOURNEY	DENTON	TBA
FEB 28TH- MAR 2ND	ALLEN/BOYD TOURNEY	AHS	TBA
MAR 7TH-9TH	FRISCO TOURNEY	TBA	TBA
MAR 12TH	*PLANO	AHS	7:30
MAR 15TH	*PLANO	PLANO	7:30
MAR 19TH	*MCKINNEY	MCKINNEY	7:30
MAR 22ND	*MCKINNEY	AHS	7:30
MAR 26TH	*PLANO EAST	PLANO EAST	7:30
MAR 29TH	*PLANO EAST	AHS	7:30
MAR 30TH	RICHARDSON	AHS	1:00
APR 2ND	*JESUIT	JESUIT	7:30
APR 5TH	*JESUIT	AHS	7:30
APR 6TH	FM MARCUS	AHS	1:00
APR 9TH	*MCKINNEY BOYD	AHS	7:30
APR 12TH	*MCKINNEY BOYD	MCKINNEY BOYD	7:30
APR 13TH	***KELLER CENTRAL	AHS	1:00
APR 16TH	*PROSPER	PROSPER	7:30
APR 18TH	*PROSPER	AHS	7:30
APR 23RD	*PLANO WEST	AHS	7:30
APR 26TH	*PLANO WEST	PLANO WEST	7:30

Superintendent: Dr. Scott Niven Athletic Director: Steve Williams Principal: Dr. Jason Johnston

Head Coach: Paul Coe

Assistants: Jereme Wilson, Gage Davis, Adam Gumpf

ATHLETIC OFFICE - 972-727-0437

**DENOTES SCRIMMAGES

* DISTRICT GAME

***SENIOR DAY



